



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 29.02.2024

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date, except where the interim relief is in the form of exemption from appearing before the trial court.

Matters	Date
1071 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3780 OF 2023 1072 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3816 OF 2023 1074 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3962 OF 2023 1075 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4214 OF 2023 1076 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4271 OF 2023	...22.04.2024
1077 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4283 OF 2023 1078 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4335 OF 2023 1079 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4398 OF 2023 1080 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4460 OF 2023 1081 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3 OF 2024	..23.04.2024
1082 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 29 OF 2024 1083 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 255 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2537 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4545 OF 2023 1084 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 311 OF 2019 1085 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 879 OF 2019 1086 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 973 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 14 OF 2023 1087 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 826 OF 2022	...24.04.2024
1088 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1205 OF 2022 1089 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1247 OF 2022 1090 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1325 OF 2022 1091 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1369 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1380 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1385 OF 2022	...25.04.2024

WITHCRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1571 OF 2022 1092 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1521 OF 2022	
1093 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1788 OF 2022 1094 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 316 OF 2023WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1749 OF 2023 IN WP/316/2023 1095 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1283 OF 2023WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1292 OF 2023 1096 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1674 OF 2023 1097 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1 OF 2024	...26.04.2024
1098 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 25 OF 2024 1099 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 183 OF 2024 1102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 361 OF 2024	...29.04.2024

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mkd/-